© 2009 SST Sensing Ltd                                        1
DS0053 rev3
Data Sheet
O2S-FR-T2-18X Oxygen Sensors - Screw Fit Probe
FEATURES
 Oxygen pressure range 2 mbar - 3bar
 Zirconium dioxide (ZrO2) sensing elements
 Non-consumption technology

Output stabilisation time  ~180
PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTIC
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number Housing  Termination
O2S-FR-T2-18A
Probe with M18 x 1.5 nut
X = 55mm
0.15m Cable with Molex Connector
O2S-FR-T2-18A-002 0.3m Cable with Molex Connector
O2S-FR-T2-18A-003 1.1m Cable with Molex Connector
O2S-FR-T2-18B
Probe with M18 x 1.5 nut
X = 45mm
0.15m Cable with Molex Connector
O2S-FR-T2-18B-002 0.3m Cable with Molex Connector
O2S-FR-T2-18B-003 1.1m Cable with Molex Connector
O2S-FR-T2-18C 0.15m Cable with Molex Connector
Probe with M18 x 1.5 nut
X = 28mm
O2S-FR-T2-18C-002 0.3m Cable with Molex Connector
O2S-FR-T2-18C-003 1.1m Cable with Molex Connector
WARNING
Personal Injury
DO NOT USE these products as safety or
Emergengy Stop devices or in any other application